2026
SOLID
CARBIDE TOOLS
I CATALOG
Contents
TABLE OF

01 Z2031 205003 01 Z4031 205003 3 1 2 50 3
01 Z2041 4051 04 01 Z4041 4051 04 4 1 4 51 4
01 Z2051 6051 05 01 Z4051 6051 05 5 1 6 51 5
01 Z2061 905806 01 Z4061 905806 6 1 9 58 6
01 Z2072006407 01 Z4072006407 7 20 64 7
01 Z2082006408 01 Z4082006408 8 20 64 8
01 Z20921 07309 01 Z40921 07309 9 21 73 9
01 Z21 021 0731 0 01 Z41 021 0731 0 1 0 21 73 1 0
01 Z21 1 250841 1 01 Z41 1 250841 1 1 1 25 84 1 1
01 Z21 2250841 2 01 Z41 2250841 2 1 2 25 84 1 2
01 Z21 3320841 3 01 Z41 3320841 3 1 3 32 84 1 3
01 Z21 4320841 4 01 Z41 4320841 4 1 4 32 84 1 4
01 Z21 5320931 5 01 Z41 5320931 5 1 5 32 93 1 5
01 Z21 6320931 6 01 Z41 6320931 6 1 6 32 93 1 6
01 Z21 8350931 8 01 Z41 8350931 8 1 8 35 93 1 8
01 Z220381 0020 01 Z420381 0020 20 38 1 00 20
01 Z222381 0022 01 Z422381 0022 22 38 1 00 22
01 Z224381 0024 01 Z424381 0024 24 38 1 00 24
01 Z225381 0025 01 Z425381 0025 25 38 1 00 25
Solid Carbide Tools
L11
S
ol

ls
LONG FLAT CARBIDE ENDMILL02
Order Code(Z:2) Order Code(Z:4) ØD(mm) L1 (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
02Z2032007503 02Z4032007503 3 20 75 3
02Z2042007504 02Z4042007504 4 20 75 4
02Z2052507505 02Z4052507505 5 25 75 5
02Z2063007506 02Z4063007506 6 30 75 6
02Z2083007508 02Z4083007508 8 30 75 8
02Z203201 0003 02Z403201 0003 3 20 1 00 3
02Z204201 0004 02Z404201 0004 4 20 1 00 4
02Z205251 0005 02Z405251 0005 5 25 1 00 5
02Z206401 0006 02Z406401 0006 6 40 1 00 6
02Z208451 0008 02Z408451 0008 8 45 1 00 8
02Z21 0451 001 0 02Z41 0451 001 0 1 0 45 1 00 1 0
02Z21 2451 001 2 02Z41 2451 001 2 1 2 45 1 00 1 2
02Z21 4451 001 4 02Z41 4451 001 4 1 4 45 1 00 1 4
02Z21 6451 001 6 02Z41 6451 001 6 1 6 45 1 00 1 6
02Z21 8451 001 8 02Z41 8451 001 8 1 8 45 1 00 1 8
02Z220451 0020 02Z420451 0020 20 45 1 00 20
02Z208651 5008 02Z408651 5008 8 65 1 50 8
02Z21 0651 501 0 02Z41 0651 501 0 1 0 65 1 50 1 0
02Z21 2651 501 2 02Z41 2651 501 2 1 2 65 1 50 1 2
02Z21 4651 501 4 02Z41 4651 501 4 1 4 65 1 50 1 4
02Z21 6751 501 6 02Z41 6751 501 6 1 6 75 1 50 1 6
02Z21 8751 501 8 02Z41 8751 501 8 1 8 75 1 50 1 8
02Z220751 5020 02Z420751 5020 20 75 1 50 20
02Z222751 5022 02Z422751 5022 22 75 1 50 22
02Z224751 5024 02Z424751 5024 24 75 1 50 24
02Z225751 5025 02Z425751 5025 25 75 1 50 25
         Solid Carbide Tools
L12
S
olid C

ls
BALL NOSE LONG CARBIDE ENDMILL04
Order Code(Z:2) Order Code (Z:4) ØD(mm) L1 (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
04Z2032007503A 04Z4032007503A 3 20 75 3
04Z2042007504A 04Z4042007504A 4 20 75 4
04Z2052007505A 04Z4052007505A 5 25 75 5
04Z2063007506A 04Z4063007506A 6 30 75 6
04Z2083007508A 04Z4083007508A 8 30 75 8
04Z203201 0003A 04Z403201 0003A 3 20 1 00 3
04Z204201 0004A 04Z404201 0004A 4 20 1 00 4
04Z205251 0005A 04Z405251 0005A 5 25 1 00 5
04Z206401 0006A 04Z406401 0006A 6 40 1 00 6
04Z208451 0008A 04Z408451 0008A 8 45 1 00 8
04Z21 0451 001 0A 04Z41 0451 001 0A 1 0 45 1 00 1 0
04Z21 2451 001 2A 04Z41 2451 001 2A 1 2 45 1 00 1 2
04Z21 4451 001 4A 04Z41 4451 001 4A 1 4 45 1 00 1 4
04Z21 6451 001 6A 04Z41 6451 001 6A 1 6 45 1 00 1 6
04Z21 8451 001 8A 04Z41 8451 001 8A 1 8 45 1 00 1 8
04Z220451 0020A 04Z420451 0020A 20 45 1 00 20
04Z208651 5008A 04Z408651 5008A 8 65 1 50 8
04Z21 0651 501 0A 04Z41 0651 501 0A 1 0 65 1 50 1 0
04Z21 2651 501 2A 04Z41 2651 501 2A 1 2 65 1 50 1 2
04Z21 4651 501 4A 04Z41 4651 501 4A 1 4 65 1 50 1 4
04Z21 6751 501 6A 04Z41 6751 501 6A 1 6 75 1 50 1 6
04Z21 8751 501 8A 04Z41 8751 501 8A 1 8 75 1 50 1 8
04Z220751 5020A 04Z420751 5020A 20 75 1 50 20
04Z222751 5022A 04Z422751 5022A 22 75 1 50 22
04Z224751 5024A 04Z424751 5024A 24 75 1 50 24
04Z225751 5025A 04Z425751 5025A 25 75 1 50 25
         Solid Carbide Tools
L14
S
olid C

F0,8
F0,1
F0,2
F0,3
F0,4
F0,5
APPLICATIONS
Feed per Tooth Chart
         Solid Carbide Tools
L16
S
olid C
arbide Tools
CARBIDE PIRR ENDMILL05
Order Code (Z:4) ØD(mm) L1(mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
05Z4030905806 3 9 58 6
05Z4041105806 4 11 58 6
05Z4051405806 5 14 58 6
05Z4061905806 6 19 58 6
05Z4072006407 7 20 64 7
05Z4082006408 8 20 64 8
05Z4092107309 9 21 73 9
05Z4102107310 10 21 73 10
05Z4112508411 11 25 84 11
05Z4122508412 12 25 84 12
05Z4133208413 13 32 84 13
05Z4143208414 14 32 84 14
05Z4153209315 15 32 93 15
05Z4163209316 16 32 93 16
05Z4183509318 18 35 93 18
05Z4203810020 20 38 100 20
Solid Carbide Tools
L17
S
ol

08Z220381 0020 08Z420381 0020 20 38 1 00 20
Solid Carbide Tools
L21
S
ol
id
 C
ar
bi
de
 T
oo
ls
LONG CARBIDE ALUMINIUM FINISHING ENDMILL09
Order Code (Z:2) Order Code (Z:3) ØD(mm) L1(mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
09Z2032007503 09Z3032007503 3 20 75 3
09Z2042007504 09Z3042007504 4 20 75 4
09Z2052507505 09Z3052507505 5 25 75 5
09Z2063007506 09Z3063007506 6 30 75 6
09Z2083007508 09Z3083007508 8 30 75 8
09Z2032010003 09Z3032010003 3 20 100 3
09Z2042010004 09Z3042010004 4 20 100 4
09Z2052510005 09Z3052510005 5 25 100 5
09Z2063010006 09Z3063010006 6 30 100 6
09Z2083010008 09Z3083010008 8 30 100 8
09Z2104510010 09Z3104510010 10 45 100 10
09Z2124510012 09Z3124510012 12 45 100 12
09Z2144510014 09Z3144510014 14 45 100 14
09Z2164510016 09Z3164510016 16 45 100 16
09Z2184510018 09Z3184510018 18 45 100 18
09Z2204510020 09Z3204510020 20 45 100 20
09Z2086515008 09Z3086515008 8 65 150 8
09Z2106515010 09Z3106515010 10 65 150 10
09Z2126515012 09Z3126515012 12 65 150 12
09Z2146515014 09Z3146515014 14 65 150 14
09Z2167515016 09Z3167515016 16 75 150 16
09Z2187515018 09Z3187515018 18 75 150 18
09Z2207515020 09Z3207515020 20 75 150 20
         Solid Carbide Tools
L22
S
olid C

1 0Z320381 0020 20 38 1 00 20
Solid Carbide Tools
L23
S
ol
id
 C
ar
bi
de
 T
oo
ls
LONG CARBIDE ALUMINIUM PERFORMANCE ENDMILL11
Order Code(Z:3) ØD(mm) L1(mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
11Z3032007503 3 20 75 3
11Z3042007504 4 20 75 4
11Z3052507505 5 25 75 5
11Z3063007506 6 30 75 6
11Z3083007508 8 30 75 8
11Z3032010003 3 20 100 3
11Z3042010004 4 20 100 4
11Z3052510005 5 25 100 5
11Z3063010006 6 30 100 6
11Z3083010008 8 30 100 8
11Z3104510010 10 45 100 10
11Z3124510012 12 45 100 12
11Z3144510014 14 45 100 14
11Z3164510016 16 45 100 16
11Z3184510018 18 45 100 18
11Z3204510020 20 45 100 20
11Z3086515008 8 65 150 8
11Z3106515010 10 65 150 10
11Z3126515012 12 65 150 12
11Z3146515014 14 65 150 14
11Z3167515016 16 75 150 16
11Z3187515018 18 75 150 18
11Z3207515020 20 75 150 20
         Solid Carbide Tools
L24
S
olid C

ls
BALL NOSE LONG CARBIDE ALUMINIUM ENDMILL13
Order Code(Z:2) ØD(mm) L1 (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
1 3Z2032007503 3 20 75 3
1 3Z2042007504 4 20 75 4
1 3Z2052507505 5 25 75 5
1 3Z2063007506 6 30 75 6
1 3Z2083007508 8 30 75 8
1 3Z203201 0003 3 20 1 00 3
1 3Z204201 0004 4 20 1 00 4
1 3Z205251 0005 5 25 1 00 5
1 3Z206301 0006 6 30 1 00 6
1 3Z208301 0008 8 30 1 00 8
1 3Z21 0451 001 0 1 0 45 1 00 1 0
1 3Z21 2451 001 2 1 2 45 1 00 1 2
1 3Z21 4451 001 4 1 4 45 1 00 1 4
1 3Z21 6451 001 6 1 6 45 1 00 1 6

Solid Carbide Tools
L27
S
ol
id
 C
ar
bi
de
 T
oo
ls
CARBIDE ROUGHING ENDMILL14
 Order Code(Z:4) ØD(mm) L1 (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
1 4Z4061 905706 6 1 9 57 6
1 4Z4082006308 8 20 63 8
1 4Z41 021 0721 0 1 0 21 72 1 0
1 4Z41 2250831 2 1 2 25 83 1 2
1 4Z41 4320831 4 1 4 32 83 1 4
1 4Z41 6320921 6 1 6 32 92 1 6
1 4Z41 8350921 8 1 8 35 92 1 8
1 4Z420981 0020 20 38 1 00 20
1 4Z422381 0022 22 38 1 00 22
1 4Z424381 0024 24 38 1 00 24
1 4Z425381 0025 25 38 1 00 25
         Solid Carbide Tools
L28
S
olid C
arbide Tools
LONG CARBIDE ROUGHING ENDMILL15
Order Code(Z:4) ØD(mm) L1 (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
1 5Z406301 0006 6 30 1 00 6
1 5Z408301 0008 8 30 1 00 8
1 5Z41 0451 001 0 1 0 45 1 00 1 0
1 5Z41 2451 001 2 1 2 45 1 00 1 2
1 5Z41 4451 001 4 1 4 45 1 00 1 4
1 5Z41 6451 001 6 1 6 45 1 00 1 6
1 5Z41 8451 001 8 1 8 45 1 00 1 8
1 5Z420451 0020 20 45 1 00 20
1 5Z408651 5008 8 65 1 50 8
1 5Z41 0651 501 0 1 0 65 1 50 1 0
1 5Z41 2651 501 2 1 2 65 1 50 1 2
1 5Z41 4651 501 4 1 4 65 1 50 1 4
1 5Z41 6751 501 6 1 6 75 1 50 1 6
1 5Z41 8751 501 8 1 8 75 1 50 1 8
1 5Z420751 5020 20 75 1 50 20
1 5Z422751 5022 22 75 1 50 22
1 5Z424751 5024 24 75 1 50 24
1 5Z425751 5025 25 75 1 50 25
Solid Carbide Tools
L29
S
ol
id
 C
ar
bi
de
 T
oo
ls
CARBIDE FINISHING ENDMILL Z616
Order Code (Z:6) ØD(mm) L1 (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
1 6Z6061 905806 6 1 9 57 6
1 6Z6082006408 8 20 63 8
1 6Z61 021 0731 0 1 0 21 72 1 0
1 6Z61 2250841 2 1 2 25 83 1 2
1 6Z61 4320841 4 1 4 32 83 1 4
1 6Z61 6320931 6 1 6 32 92 1 6
1 6Z61 8350931 8 1 8 35 92 1 8
1 6Z620381 0020 20 38 1 00 20
1 6Z622381 0022 22 38 1 00 22
1 6Z624381 0024 24 38 1 00 24
1 6Z625381 0025 25 38 1 00 25
         Solid Carbide Tools
L30
S
olid C

arbide Tools
CARBIDE ROUNDING CONCAVE CUTTER22
Order Code (Z4) r(mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
22Z4061 006308 1 63 8
22Z4061 506709 1 ,5 67 9
22Z406200721 0 2 72 1 0
22Z406250751 1 2,5 75 1 1
22Z406300831 2 3 83 1 2
22Z406350831 3 3,5 83 1 3
22Z406400831 4 4 83 1 4
22Z406450921 5 4,5 92 1 5
22Z406500921 6 5 92 1 6
22Z406600921 8 6 92 1 8
22Z406801 0022 8 1 00 22
Solid Carbide Tools
L33
S
ol

ls
CARBIDE T-SLOT ENDMILL23
Order Code ØD (mm) LN (mm) L (mm) d(mm)
23Z60605706LN# 6 1 -1 ,5-2 57 6
23Z60806308LN# 8 1 -1 ,5-2-2,5-3 63 8
23Z61 00721 0LN# 1 0 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 72 1 0
23Z81 20831 2LN# 1 2 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 83 1 2
23Z81 40831 4LN# 1 4 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 83 1 4
23Z81 60921 6LN# 1 6 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 92 1 6
23Z81 80921 8LN# 1 8 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 92 1 8
23Z8201 0020LN# 20 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 1 00 20
23Z8221 0022LN# 22 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 1 00 22
23Z8241 0024LN# 24 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 1 00 24
23Z8251 0025LN# 25 2-2,5-3-4-5-6 1 00 25
         Solid Carbide Tools
L34
S
olid C
arbide Tools
3D CARBIDE DRILL25
Order Code ØD(mm) L1  (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
250303D04603 3,0 1 6 46 3
25031 3D05504 3,1 1 8 55 4
250323D05504 3,2 1 8 55 4
250333D05504 3,3 1 8 55 4
250343D05504 3,4 1 8 55 4
250353D05504 3,5 20 55 4
250363D05504 3,6 20 55 4
250373D05504 3,7 20 55 4
250383D05504 3,8 20 55 4
250393D05504 3,9 20 55 4
250403D06205 4,0 22 62 5
25041 3D06205 4,1 22 62 5
250423D06205 4,2 22 62 5
250433D06205 4,3 22 62 5
250443D06205 4,4 22 62 5
250453D06205 4,5 24 62 5
250463D06205 4,6 24 62 5
250473D06205 4,7 24 62 5
250483D06205 4,8 24 62 5
250493D06205 4,9 24 62 5
250503D06205 5,0 26 62 5
25051 3D06606 5,1 26 66 6
250523D06606 5,2 26 66 6
250533D06606 5,3 26 66 6
250543D06606 5,4 26 66 6
250553D06606 5,5 28 66 6
250563D06606 5,6 28 66 6
250573D06606 5,7 28 66 6
250583D06606 5,8 28 66 6
250593D06606 5,9 28 66 6
250603D06606 6,0 28 66 6
25061 3D07407 6,1 31 74 7
250623D07407 6,2 31 74 7
250633D07407 6,3 31 74 7
250643D07407 6,4 31 74 7
250653D07407 6,5 31 74 7
250663D07407 6,6 31 74 7
L1
140˚
Solid Carbide Tools
L35

250663D07407 6,6 31 74 7
3D CARBIDE DRILL25
Order Code ØD(mm) L1  (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
250303D04603 3,0 1 6 46 3
25031 3D05504 3,1 1 8 55 4
250323D05504 3,2 1 8 55 4
250333D05504 3,3 1 8 55 4
250343D05504 3,4 1 8 55 4
250353D05504 3,5 20 55 4
250363D05504 3,6 20 55 4
250373D05504 3,7 20 55 4
250383D05504 3,8 20 55 4
250393D05504 3,9 20 55 4
250403D06205 4,0 22 62 5
25041 3D06205 4,1 22 62 5
250423D06205 4,2 22 62 5
250433D06205 4,3 22 62 5

250523D06606 5,2 26 66 6
250533D06606 5,3 26 66 6
250543D06606 5,4 26 66 6
250553D06606 5,5 28 66 6
250563D06606 5,6 28 66 6
250573D06606 5,7 28 66 6
250583D06606 5,8 28 66 6
250593D06606 5,9 28 66 6
250603D06606 6,0 28 66 6
25061 3D07407 6,1 31 74 7
250623D07407 6,2 31 74 7
250633D07407 6,3 31 74 7
250643D07407 6,4 31 74 7
250653D07407 6,5 31 74 7
250663D07407 6,6 31 74 7
250673D07407 6,7 31 74 7
250683D07407 6,8 31 74 7
250693D07408 6,9 34 74 8
250703D07408 7,0 34 74 8
25071 3D07908 7,1 34 79 8
250723D07908 7,2 34 79 8
250733D07908 7,3 34 79 8
250743D07908 7,4 34 79 8
250753D07908 7,5 34 79 8
250763D07908 7,6 37 79 8
250773D07908 7,7 37 79 8
250783D07908 7,8 37 79 8
250793D07908 7,9 37 79 8
250803D07908 8,0 37 79 8
25081 3D08409 8,1 37 84 9
250823D08409 8,2 37 84 9
250833D08409 8,3 37 84 9
250843D08409 8,4 37 84 9
250853D08409 8,5 37 84 9
250863D08409 8,6 40 84 9
250873D08409 8,7 40 84 9
250883D08409 8,8 40 84 9
250893D08409 8,9 40 84 9
250903D0841 0 9,0 40 84 1 0
25091 3D0891 0 9,1 40 89 1 0
250923D0891 0 9,2 40 89 1 0
250933D0891 0 9,3 40 89 1 0

P
80-1 05
80-1 00
80-1 00
60-80
60-80
3D CARBIDE DRILL25
●  Recommended    ○  Secondary Option
         Solid Carbide Tools
L38
S
olid C
arbide Tools
5D CARBIDE DRILL26
Order Code ØD(mm) L1  (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
260305D06606 3,0 23 66 6
26031 5D06606 3,1 23 66 6
260325D06606 3,2 23 66 6
260335D06606 3,3 23 66 6
260345D06606 3,4 23 66 6
260355D06606 3,5 23 66 6
260365D06606 3,6 23 66 6
260375D06606 3,7 23 66 6
260385D07706 3,8 29 77 6
260395D07706 3,9 29 77 6
260405D07706 4,0 29 77 6
26041 5D07706 4,1 29 77 6
260425D07706 4,2 29 77 6
260435D07706 4,3 29 77 6
260445D07706 4,4 29 77 6
260455D07706 4,5 29 77 6
260465D07706 4,6 29 77 6
260475D08206 4,7 29 82 6
260475D08206 4,8 35 82 6
260495D08206 4,9 35 82 6
260505D08206 5,0 35 82 6
26051 5D08206 5,1 35 82 6
260525D08206 5,2 35 82 6
260535D08206 5,3 35 82 6
260545D08206 5,4 35 82 6
260555D08206 5,5 35 82 6
260565D08206 5,6 35 82 6
260575D08206 5,7 35 82 6
260585D08206 5,8 35 82 6
260595D08206 5,9 35 82 6
260605D08206 6,0 35 82 6
26061 5D091 08 6,1 43 91 8
260625D091 08 6,2 43 91 8
260635D091 08 6,3 43 91 8
260645D091 08 6,4 43 91 8
260655D091 08 6,5 43 91 8
260665D091 08 6,6 43 91 8
140˚
Solid Carbide Tools
L39
S

260525D08206 5,2 35 82 6
260535D08206 5,3 35 82 6
260545D08206 5,4 35 82 6
260555D08206 5,5 35 82 6
260565D08206 5,6 35 82 6
260575D08206 5,7 35 82 6
260585D08206 5,8 35 82 6
260595D08206 5,9 35 82 6
260605D08206 6,0 35 82 6
26061 5D091 08 6,1 43 91 8
260625D091 08 6,2 43 91 8
260635D091 08 6,3 43 91 8
260645D091 08 6,4 43 91 8
260655D091 08 6,5 43 91 8
260665D091 08 6,6 43 91 8
260675D091 08 6,7 43 91 8
260685D091 08 6,8 43 91 8
260695D091 08 6,9 43 91 8
260705D091 08 7,0 43 91 8
26071 5D091 08 7,1 43 91 8
260725D091 08 7,2 43 91 8
260735D091 08 7,3 43 91 8
260745D091 08 7,4 43 91 8
260755D091 08 7,5 43 91 8
260765D091 08 7,6 43 91 8
260775D091 08 7,7 43 91 8
260785D091 08 7,8 43 91 8
260795D091 08 7,9 43 91 8
260805D091 08 8,0 43 91 8
26081 5D1 031 0 8,1 49 1 03 1 0
260825D1 031 0 8,2 49 1 03 1 0
260835D1 031 0 8,3 49 1 03 1 0
260845D1 031 0 8,4 49 1 03 1 0
260855D1 031 0 8,5 49 1 03 1 0
260865D1 031 0 8,6 49 1 03 1 0
260875D1 031 0 8,7 49 1 03 1 0
260885D1 031 0 8,8 49 1 03 1 0
260895D1 031 0 8,9 49 1 03 1 0
260905D1 031 0 9,0 49 1 03 1 0
26091 5D1 031 0 9,1 49 1 03 1 0
260925D1 031 0 9,2 49 1 03 1 0
260935D1 031 0 9,3 49 1 03 1 0
260945D1 031 0 9,4 49 1 03 1 0
260955D1 031 0 9,5 49 1 03 1 0
260965D1 031 0 9,6 49 1 03 1 0
260975D1 031 0 9,7 49 1 03 1 0
260985D1 031 0 9,8 49 1 03 1 0
260995D1 031 0 9,9 49 1 03 1 0
261 005D1 031 0 1 0 49 1 03 1 0
261 055D1 1 81 2 1 0,5 56 1 1 8 1 2
261 1 05D1 1 81 2 1 1 ,0 56 1 1 8 1 2
261 1 55D1 1 81 2 1 1 ,5 56 1 1 8 1 2
261 205D1 1 81 2 1 2,0 56 1 1 8 1 2
261 265D1 241 4 1 2,5 60 1 24 1 4
Order Code ØD(mm) L1  (mm) L(mm) Ød(mm)
260305D06606 3,0 23 66 6
26031 5D06606 3,1 23 66 6
260325D06606 3,2 23 66 6
260335D06606 3,3 23 66 6
260345D06606 3,4 23 66 6
260355D06606 3,5 23 66 6
260365D06606 3,6 23 66 6
260375D06606 3,7 23 66 6
260385D07706 3,8 29 77 6
260395D07706 3,9 29 77 6
260405D07706 4,0 29 77 6
26041 5D07706 4,1 29 77 6
260425D07706 4,2 29 77 6
260435D07706 4,3 29 77 6